

Ph. Office : 2464-1312 Principal : 2464-4371

Huralidhar Birls' College P411/14, GARIAHAT ROAD, BALLYGUNGE, KOLKATA - 700 029 (NAAC ACCREDITED - B++)

NOTICE DATED : 05/01/2022

THE DATE FOR PAYMENT OF LABORATORY FEE, MEDIA LABORATORY FEE, REGISTRATION FEE AND SPORTS FEE IS BEING EXTENDED UPTO 08/01/2022.

THE STUDENTS WITH LABORATORY BASED SUBJECTS AND JOURNALISM TO PAY LABORATORY FEE / MEDIA LABORATORY FEE FOR THE MONTH OF NOVEMBER, 2021 AND DECEMBER, 2021 POSITIVELY.

NO EXTENSION WILL BE ENTERTAINED FURTHER.

Principal Muralidhar Girls' College